2080	33349
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800200351378
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/04/1101050006 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ALS: 1
	FILED 11 APR -4 PM 1:43 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only G. MCLEOD APR - 5 2011 EXAMINER	

ுக சென்னில் பிக்டா பட்டாட மிரும் கிண்டுக்கின் குள்ளால் காரத்து <u>கருக்கின்றும் பாற்றில</u>் காராடாட பட்டாட

Ĩ



March 31, 2011

Jeffrey T. Sauer Board Certified Real Estate Attorney

Secretary of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: Hospitality Place, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the signed original and a copy of the Articles of Amendment of Articles of Organization the above referenced company, together with a check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fee. Please file the original and return a date-stamped copy to me as evidence of filing.

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

Debrah Pallon

Deborah Pollock Legal Assistant

dmp Enclosures

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

OF

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

HOSPITALITY PLACE, L.L.C.

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on April 9, 2008 and assigned Florida Document No. L08000036349.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE V - MANAGING MEMBERS/MANAGERS

Mahendra M. Patel	Managing Member	2031 Hesperia Way Pensacola, Florida 32505
Kishor P. Patel	Managing Member	14710 Innerarity Point Drive Pensacola, Florida 32507

The amendment is effective March 17, 2011.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed these Articles of Amendment of the Articles of Organization on this ____ day of March, 2011.

ndra M. Patel Mah

